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DEPARTMENT CHAIRS:  

 
Art       Dr. Doug Anderson    nda001@marietta.edu 

Biology & Environmental Science  Dr. David Brown    brownd@marietta.edu  

Business and Economics    Dr. Jacqueline Khorassani  khorassj@marietta.edu  

Chemistry      Dr. Jim Jeitler     jrj002@marietta.edu  

Communication     Dr. Dawn Carusi   carusid@marietta.edu  

Education      Dr. Dottie Erb     erbd@marietta.edu 

Education (graduate)     Dr. Dottie Erb       

English      Dr. Tim Catalano    catalant@marietta.edu  

History, Religion, Philosophy    Dr. Katy McDaniel   mcdaniek@marietta.edu 

Leadership      Dr. Gama Perruci    perrucig@marietta.edu  

Library       Dr. Doug Anderson      

Math, Computing & IS    Dr. John Tynan     tynanj@marietta.edu  

Mass Media      Dr. Joan Price     jp003@marietta.edu  

Modern Languages     Dr. Ena Vulor     vulore@marietta.edu  

Music       Dr. Dan Monek    monekd@marietta.edu  

Petroleum Engineering & Geology   Prof. Dave Freeman   freemand@marietta.edu  

Physical Education     Prof. Jeanne Arbuckle    arbucklj@marietta.edu  

Physician Assistant Studies (graduate)   Prof. Miranda Collins    collinsa@marietta.edu  

Physics      Dr. Dennis Kuhl   kuhle@marietta.edu  

Political Science     Dr. Mark Schaefer    mes001@marietta.edu  

Psychology      Dr. Mary Barnas   barnasm@marietta.edu  

Psychology (graduate)     Dr. Chris Klein     clk002@marietta.edu  

Sports Medicine     Prof. Sam Crowther    crowthes@marietta.edu  

Theatre      Prof. David Makuch    dm001@marietta.edu  

 

PROGRAM DIRECTORS:  

 

Asian Studies Program     Dr. Luding Tong    tongu@marietta.edu 

Gender Studies Program    Dr. Ena Vulor      

Hartel Program      Dr. Mary Barnas      

Honors Program     Dr. Ali Doerflinger   ad001@marietta.edu 

Investigative Studies Program    Dr. Ali Doerflinger 

Latin American Studies Program  Dr. Luding Tong  

Peer Mentoring / FYS Program   Dr. Nicole Livengood   nl002@marietta.edu 

Worthington Center    Dr. Tanya Judd-Pucella    tj002@marietta.edu  
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